
0.00 1.00 Total

AS 1,256 3,254 0 4,510

BS 10,986 12,414 0 23,400

CH 1,602 911 10,349 12,862

CS 1,984 4,231 0 6,215

DT 3,844 6,104 0 9,948

HAD 1,142 2,002 0 3,144

ODP 5,467 8,484 0 13,951

OR 788 723 0 1,511

OT 16,821 23,610 0 40,431

PA 7,461 20,850 0 28,311

PH 23,882 33,015 0 56,897

PO 491 636 0 1,127

PYL 11,179 12,471 0 23,650

RA 13,859 21,618 0 35,477

SL 6,605 10,135 0 16,740

SW 60,677 35,113 0 95,790

Tota

l

168,044 195,571 10,349 373,964

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 1,256 3,254 0 4,510

BS 10,986 12,414 0 23,400

CH 5,817 1,037 6,008 12,862

CS 1,984 4,231 0 6,215

DT 3,844 6,104 0 9,948

HAD 1,142 2,002 0 3,144

ODP 5,467 8,484 0 13,951

OR 788 723 0 1,511

OT 16,821 23,610 0 40,431

PA 7,461 20,850 0 28,311

PH 23,882 33,015 0 56,897

PO 491 636 0 1,127

PYL 11,179 12,471 0 23,650

RA 13,859 21,618 0 35,477

SL 6,605 10,135 0 16,740

SW 60,677 35,113 0 95,790

Tota

l

172,259 195,697 6,008 373,964

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 2,622 1,888 0 4,510

BS 17,242 6,158 0 23,400

CH 10,286 2,200 376 12,862

CS 4,043 2,172 0 6,215

DT 6,874 3,074 0 9,948

HAD 1,521 1,623 0 3,144

ODP 9,860 4,091 0 13,951

OR 1,091 420 0 1,511

OT 28,978 11,453 0 40,431

PA 16,683 11,428 200 28,311

PH 40,003 15,877 1,017 56,897

PO 770 357 0 1,127

PYL 16,493 7,157 0 23,650

RA 23,795 11,583 99 35,477

SL 11,754 4,986 0 16,740

SW 64,817 30,973 0 95,790

Tota

l

256,832 115,440 1,692 373,964

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 4,510 0 4,510

BS 23,400 0 23,400

CH 12,415 447 12,862

CS 6,215 0 6,215

DT 9,859 89 9,948

HAD 3,144 0 3,144

ODP 13,951 0 13,951

OR 1,511 0 1,511

OT 40,431 0 40,431

PA 28,113 198 28,311

PH 55,762 1,135 56,897

PO 1,127 0 1,127

PYL 23,650 0 23,650

RA 35,354 123 35,477

SL 16,740 0 16,740

SW 95,790 0 95,790

Total 371,972 1,992 373,964

SP FlagIP FlagPMed Flag
L.Anaes  Flag

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 3,570 940 0 4,510

BS 20,191 3,209 0 23,400

CH 11,861 1,001 0 12,862

CS 5,037 1,178 0 6,215

DT 8,374 1,574 0 9,948

HAD 2,280 864 0 3,144

ODP 12,163 1,788 0 13,951

OR 1,299 201 11 1,511

OT 34,932 5,499 0 40,431

PA 21,750 6,561 0 28,311

PH 48,639 8,258 0 56,897

PO 954 173 0 1,127

PYL 20,128 3,522 0 23,650

RA 29,421 6,056 0 35,477

SL 14,416 2,324 0 16,740

SW 81,758 14,032 0 95,790

Total 316,773 57,180 11 373,964

ME Flag

30/08/2019 LA,POM,IP,SP,ME annotation counts 1.00 = Flag On for entitlement

0.00 Flag off for entitlement

Blank column, entitlement option  added after 

initial registration

1


